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Department Contact Title Email Ext.

Management Support Kelly Leitch President Kelly.Leitch@vantageelevation.com 224

Christina MacFadyen  Director, Sales Operations and Customer Support Christina.Macfadyen@vantageelevation.com 222

Darcy Douglas Sales Supervisor Darcy.Douglas@gal.com 230

Vince Periera Sales Associate Vincent.Periera@gal.com 322

Teneille Ramoutar Inside Sales Associate Teneille.Ramoutar@gal.com

Amare Taddese Sales Associate Amare.Taddese@gal.com 225

Banjo Choi Regional Sales Manager - Canada West banjo.choi@vantageelevation.com 403-354-0165

Matt Calwell Sales Associate Matthew.Calwell@vantageelevation.com 223

Gary Simpson Shipping Supervisor Gary.Simpson@gal.com 322

Paul Zardo Logistics Pick & Packer Paul. Zardo@gal.com 226

Yasir Khan Logistics Coordinator Yasir.Khan@vantageelevation.com 248

Mark Kulina Logistics Mark.Kulina@gal.com 288

Pharson Mamalo Financial Controller Pharson.Mamalo@gal.com 227

Annabella Moniz Credit and Collection Assistant Annabelle.Moniz@gal.com 321

Wenny Gosal Accounting Assistant WennyG@gal.com 328

Teresa Viray Accounts Payable Teresa.Viray@gal.com 228

Bijal Maheswari Purchaser Bijal.Maheswari@gal.com 330

Naveed Singh Materials Manager,  Distribution Naveed.Saleh@gal.com 332

Frank Coffa Mechanical Engineer Frank.Coffa@gal.com 326

John Surdu Electrical Engineer John.Surdu@gal.com 647-284-9043 | Ext. 334

Lee Sanquan Electrical Technical Support Sanquan.Lee@gal.com 323

Atit Patel Electrical Engineer Atit.Patel@gal.com 647-409-8067 | Ext. 286

Carlos Amaya Quality Assurance Technician Carlos.Amaya@gal.com 250

Nishant Bhasin Quality Assurance Technician Naveed.Saleh@gal.com 332

Rupinder Dhaliwal Operations Manager rupinder.dhaliwal@vantageelevation.com 331

Thair Polos Shop Supervisor Thair.Polos@gal.com 232

Gurdeep Sappal Operations Process Engineer GSappal@gal.com 290

Reception Alexis Samson Sales Administrative Assistant Alexis.Samson@vantageelevation.com 221

Quality Control

Manufacturing

Technical Support & Engineering

Accounting

General Voicemail

Department
Sales

Technical Support

Quality Assurance

Shipping

Department Leaders

Operations

Sales & Marketing - 416-841-6965

Finance & Accounting

info@galcanada.com

General Inquiries

Telephone Inquiries: 416-747-7967 | Technical Support 1-877-425-7778 Email Inquiries
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